Harford County, MD, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$847

0

$202
$432
$143
$193
$306
$2,123
$25,476

Married
Couple

$1,001
0

$420
$518
$292
$274
$508
$3,013
$36,156

Adult, One
Child

$1,001
$372
$413
$518
$346
$302
$368
$3,320
$39,840

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Harford County, MD, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,001
$731
$318
$518
$323
$360
$682
$3,933
$47,196

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,252
$744
$701
$863
$563
$477
$643
$5,243
$62,916

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,252
$1,371
$612
$863
$563
$525
$589
$5,775
$69,300

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Comptroller of Maryland, and Maryland Family Network..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,001
0

$382
$365
$258
$201
$201

$64
$615

$3,087
$37,044

Married
Couple

$1,252
0

$778
$729
$569
$333
$333
$99
$1,153
$5,246
$62,952

Adult, One
Child

$1,252
$516
$725
$729
$744
$397
$397

$82
$981

$5,846
$70,152

Household STABILITY Budget, Harford County, MD, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,252
$1,150
$565
$729
$744
$444
$444
$64
$1,294
$6,686
$80,232

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,529
$1,031
$1,370
$1,215
$959
$610
$610
$123
$1,908
$9,355
$112,260

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,529
$1,966
$1,185
$1,215
$959
$685
$685
$99
$2,328
$10,651
$127,812

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Comptroller of Maryland, and Maryland Family Network..
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