Harford County, MD, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Harford County, MD, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$847	\$1,001	\$1,001	\$1,001	\$1,252	\$1,252	
Childcare	0	0	\$372	\$731	\$744	\$1,371	
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612	
Transportation	\$432	\$518	\$518	\$518	\$863	\$863	
Healthcare	\$143	\$292	\$346	\$323	\$563	\$563	
Miscellaneous	\$193	\$274	\$302	\$360	\$477	\$525	
Tax	\$306	\$508	\$368	\$682	\$643	\$589	
Monthly Total	\$2,123	\$3,013	\$3,320	\$3,933	\$5,243	\$5,775	
Annual Total	\$25,476	\$36,156	\$39,840	\$47,196	\$62,916	\$69,300	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Comptroller of Maryland, and Maryland Family Network..

Household STABILITY Budget, Harford County, MD, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$1,001	\$1,252	\$1,252	\$1,252	\$1,529	\$1,529	
Childcare	0	0	\$516	\$1,150	\$1,031	\$1,966	
Food	\$382	\$778	\$725	\$565	\$1,370	\$1,185	
Transportation	\$365	\$729	\$729	\$729	\$1,215	\$1,215	
Healthcare	\$258	\$569	\$744	\$744	\$959	\$959	
Miscellaneous	\$201	\$333	\$397	\$444	\$610	\$685	
Savings	\$201	\$333	\$397	\$444	\$610	\$685	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Тах	\$615	\$1,153	\$981	\$1,294	\$1,908	\$2,328	
Monthly Total	\$3,087	\$5,246	\$5,846	\$6,686	\$9,355	\$10,651	
Annual Total	\$37,044	\$62,952	\$70,152	\$80,232	\$112,260	\$127,812	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Comptroller of Maryland, and Maryland Family Network..

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-